
The colors on this page are RGB simulations of Pantone Colors. Actual colors may vary.

Arctic Cooler Tote
Item#: 2ARC1285***
*** Insert color code

Size: 12(w) x 8(g) x 8.5(h)
Imprint Area: 8x4

PO#:
Imprint Size:
Imprint Color:
Product Color:

Black
(BLK)

Royal Blue
(RBL)

Available Product Colors:

Location 1 Location 2

8.50 in

12.00 in

8.50 in

12.00 in


